



Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 002226
Date 27 April 2018

Planning/Legal Services

Request:

Can you provide contact details, telephone number and email address for:

1. the Head of Planning;
 Stephen Alexander – Stephen.Alexander@wolverhampton.gov.uk
 01902 555610

2. the Head of Legal Services
 Tracey Christie -Tracey.Christie@wolverhampton.gov.uk
 01902 554925

Please confirm which of the following you use for planning legal services:

1. [in-house legal services \(i.e. employees\)](#);
2. services from another Council;
3. or you are an ABS that provides planning legal services.